
Venlo/A61/Duitsland to Niederernen, 3995 Ernen

Venlo/A61/Duitsland to Niederernen, 3995 Ernen
From: Venlo/A61/Duitsland To: Niederernen, 3995 Ernen

Driving Distance: 796,1 kilometres Time: 20 hours, 32 minutes
 

 
 

Time Distance Instruction

DAY 1

15:00 0,0  1   Depart Venlo/A61/Duitsland [A61 5915, Venlo, Nederland] on A61 (South) for 78,9 km

15:37 78,9 Merge onto A1 [A61] for 5,0 km

15:40 83,9 At Exit 109, keep STRAIGHT onto A61 [E31] for 239,2 km

17:38 323,1 Road name changes to Local road(s) for 0,9 km

17:39 324,1 Merge onto A6 [E50] for 6,3 km

17:42 330,3 At Exit 31, keep RIGHT onto Ramp for 0,2 km towards A5 / Heidelberg / Basel / Karlsruhe

17:42 330,5 Take Ramp (RIGHT) onto A5 [E35] for 136,7 km towards A5 / Basel / Karlsruhe

18:46 467,2 At Exit 57B, keep RIGHT onto Ramp for 0,2 km towards Rust / Europa-Park / Ringsheim

18:46 467,5 Keep RIGHT onto Local road(s) for 0,2 km

18:46 467,7 Keep STRAIGHT onto K5349 for 2,8 km

18:49 470,5 Keep RIGHT onto Ramp for 0,1 km

18:49 470,6 At roundabout, take the FIRST exit onto L104 [Hausener Straße] for 0,7 km

18:50 471,3 Bear LEFT (North) onto L104 [Fischerstraße] for 0,5 km
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18:50 471,8 Turn LEFT (North-West) onto Local road(s) for 0,1 km

18:51 471,9 Turn RIGHT (North) onto Austraße for 0,1 km

18:52 472,0  2   Arrive Austraße 27, 77977 Rust

End of day

DAY 2

8:00 472,0 Depart Austraße 27, 77977 Rust on Austraße (South-West) for 0,1 km

8:00 472,2 Turn LEFT (East) onto Local road(s) for 0,1 km

8:01 472,3 Turn RIGHT (South) onto L104 [Fischerstraße] for 0,5 km

8:02 472,8 Bear RIGHT (South-West) onto L104 [Hausener Straße] for 0,7 km

8:03 473,4 At roundabout, take the THIRD exit onto Ramp for 0,3 km

8:03 473,7 Keep STRAIGHT onto K5349 for 2,9 km

8:05 476,6 At roundabout, take the SECOND exit onto Ramp for 0,3 km

8:06 476,9 Merge onto A5 [E35] for 87,3 km

8:50 564,2 Entering Switzerland

8:50 564,2 *Toll road* Road name changes to A2 [E35] for 43,3 km

9:17 607,5 *Toll road* Merge onto A1 [A2] for 7,8 km

9:21 615,2 *Toll road* Keep RIGHT onto Ramp [E35] for 110,6 km towards E35 / A2 / Gotthard / Luzern / Reiden

10:28 725,8
At Exit 40, keep RIGHT onto Ramp for 0,8 km towards Autoverlad Furka/Oberalp / Gotthardpass / Göschenen / Andermatt / 
Furkapass / Oberalppass

10:28 726,6 Keep STRAIGHT onto Local road(s) for 0,2 km

10:28 726,8 At roundabout, take the SECOND exit onto 2 for 6,4 km

10:34 733,2 Bear RIGHT (South-West) onto 19 [2] for 2,2 km

10:36 735,3 At roundabout, take the FIRST exit onto 19 [Furkastrasse] for 57,7 km

11:27 793,0 At roundabout, take the SECOND exit onto 19 for 0,8 km

11:28 793,8 At roundabout, take the SECOND exit onto 19 [Furkastrasse] for 0,8 km

11:28 794,6 Turn LEFT (South-East) onto Local road(s) for 0,4 km

11:29 795,1 Road name changes to Zbrigg for 0,5 km

11:30 795,6 Road name changes to Niederernen for 0,6 km

11:32 796,1  3   Arrive Niederernen, 3995 Ernen
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